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EVENT 301 Girls 11/13 Yrs 800m Freestyle      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Lauren Hodgson 11 Newburn  10:13.85  521  
 50m    33.71 100m  1:12.15 150m  1:50.68 200m  2:28.73 250m  3:07.76 300m  3:46.76 350m  4:25.65 400m  5:04.99 
    33.71    38.44    38.53    38.05    39.03    39.00    38.89    39.34 
 450m  5:43.39 500m  6:22.57 550m  7:01.37 600m  7:40.34 650m  8:19.66 700m  8:58.82 750m  9:37.66 800m 10:13.85 
    38.40    39.18    38.80    38.97    39.32    39.16    38.84    36.19 
2. Miriam Jessett 11 Co Newcastle  10:14.79  519  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:11.72 150m  1:50.53 200m  2:29.36 250m  3:08.29 300m  3:47.10 350m  4:26.25 400m  5:05.43 
    33.37    38.35    38.81    38.83    38.93    38.81    39.15    39.18 
 450m  5:44.19 500m  6:23.15 550m  7:02.00 600m  7:41.07 650m  8:20.35 700m  8:59.45 750m  9:38.16 800m 10:14.79 
    38.76    38.96    38.85    39.07    39.28    39.10    38.71    36.63 
3. Jodi Bunker 11 Co Sund'land  10:20.16  505  
 50m    33.75 100m  1:11.69 150m  1:50.42 200m  2:29.83 250m  3:08.63 300m  3:48.61 350m  4:27.59 400m  5:07.00 
    33.75    37.94    38.73    39.41    38.80    39.98    38.98    39.41 
 450m  5:46.06 500m  6:26.23 550m  7:05.28 600m  7:44.46 650m  8:24.48 700m  9:04.08 750m  9:42.05 800m 10:20.16 
    39.06    40.17    39.05    39.18    40.02    39.60    37.97    38.11 
4. Anya Sordy 11 Gates &Whick  10:33.91  473  
 50m    34.19 100m  1:14.44 150m  1:53.78 200m  2:34.41 250m  3:14.33 300m  3:55.01 350m  4:35.05 400m  5:16.10 
    34.19    40.25    39.34    40.63    39.92    40.68    40.04    41.05 
 450m  5:56.58 500m  6:36.46 550m  7:16.75 600m  7:57.13 650m  8:38.30 700m  9:18.23 750m  9:57.25 800m 10:33.91 
    40.48    39.88    40.29    40.38    41.17    39.93    39.02    36.66 
5. Elizabeth Swift 11 Scarborough  10:36.99  466  
 50m    34.37 100m  1:13.39 150m  1:52.52 200m  2:32.73 250m  3:12.73 300m  3:53.43 350m  4:33.49 400m  5:14.34 
    34.37    39.02    39.13    40.21    40.00    40.70    40.06    40.85 
 450m  5:54.20 500m  6:35.08 550m  7:15.69 600m  7:56.49 650m  8:36.18 700m  9:16.87 750m  9:57.27 800m 10:36.99 
    39.86    40.88    40.61    40.80    39.69    40.69    40.40    39.72 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Freya Beck 12 York City   9:33.33  640  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:07.94 150m  1:44.21 200m  2:20.00 250m  2:56.43 300m  3:32.41 350m  4:08.69 400m  4:45.05 
    32.23    35.71    36.27    35.79    36.43    35.98    36.28    36.36 
 450m  5:21.24 500m  5:57.30 550m  6:33.74 600m  7:10.00 650m  7:46.39 700m  8:22.69 750m  8:58.99 800m  9:33.33 
    36.19    36.06    36.44    36.26    36.39    36.30    36.30    34.34 
2. Georgia Darwent 12 Newburn   9:33.52  639  
 50m    32.33 100m  1:07.27 150m  1:43.27 200m  2:19.32 250m  2:55.50 300m  3:31.75 350m  4:07.98 400m  4:44.56 
    32.33    34.94    36.00    36.05    36.18    36.25    36.23    36.58 
 450m  5:20.83 500m  5:57.35 550m  6:33.83 600m  7:10.39 650m  7:46.40 700m  8:23.24 750m  8:59.06 800m  9:33.52 
    36.27    36.52    36.48    36.56    36.01    36.84    35.82    34.46 
3. Laura Taylor 12 Co Sund'land   9:45.34  601  
 50m    32.46 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:43.82 200m  2:20.25 250m  2:56.92 300m  3:33.60 350m  4:10.65 400m  4:47.56 
    32.46    35.15    36.21    36.43    36.67    36.68    37.05    36.91 
 450m  5:24.88 500m  6:02.31 550m  6:39.43 600m  7:17.17 650m  7:54.71 700m  8:32.20 750m  9:08.80 800m  9:45.34 
    37.32    37.43    37.12    37.74    37.54    37.49    36.60    36.54 
4. Amelia Cassidy 12 Newburn   9:51.40  583  
 50m    33.41 100m  1:09.62 150m  1:46.57 200m  2:23.94 250m  3:01.58 300m  3:38.83 350m  4:16.26 400m  4:53.68 
    33.41    36.21    36.95    37.37    37.64    37.25    37.43    37.42 
 450m  5:31.12 500m  6:08.34 550m  6:45.86 600m  7:23.51 650m  8:00.91 700m  8:38.31 750m  9:15.66 800m  9:51.40 
    37.44    37.22    37.52    37.65    37.40    37.40    37.35    35.74 
5. Natasha Crow 12 Donc Dartes  10:04.62  545  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:08.55 150m  1:46.23 200m  2:24.26 250m  3:02.34 300m  3:40.80 350m  4:18.82 400m  4:57.72 
    32.75    35.80    37.68    38.03    38.08    38.46    38.02    38.90 
 450m  5:35.52 500m  6:14.44 550m  6:53.91 600m  7:32.24 650m  8:11.24 700m  8:49.86 750m  9:27.96 800m 10:04.62 
    37.80    38.92    39.47    38.33    39.00    38.62    38.10    36.66 
6. Holly Sotheran 12 Rotherham Mo  10:06.11  541  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:10.51 150m  1:48.39 200m  2:26.60 250m  3:04.76 300m  3:43.57 350m  4:21.57 400m  5:00.08 
    33.24    37.27    37.88    38.21    38.16    38.81    38.00    38.51 
 450m  5:38.39 500m  6:17.12 550m  6:55.33 600m  7:33.99 650m  8:12.11 700m  8:50.88 750m  9:29.06 800m 10:06.11 
    38.31    38.73    38.21    38.66    38.12    38.77    38.18    37.05 
7. Jemma Aylesbury 12 Co Leeds  10:09.04  533  
 50m    33.63 100m  1:10.98 150m  1:48.98 200m  2:27.10 250m  3:05.08 300m  3:43.20 350m  4:21.64 400m  4:59.93 
    33.63    37.35    38.00    38.12    37.98    38.12    38.44    38.29 
 450m  5:38.51 500m  6:17.49 550m  6:56.93 600m  7:35.84 650m  8:14.28 700m  8:53.08 750m  9:31.63 800m 10:09.04 
    38.58    38.98    39.44    38.91    38.44    38.80    38.55    37.41 
8. Shannon McGahey 12 KingstonHull  10:16.25  515  
 50m    32.68 100m - 150m  1:48.56 200m  2:28.26 250m  3:07.33 300m  3:46.58 350m  4:25.30 400m - 
    32.68 -  1:15.88    39.70    39.07    39.25    38.72 - 
 450m  5:43.49 500m  6:22.66 550m  7:01.72 600m  7:40.99 650m  8:20.10 700m  8:59.65 750m  9:38.27 800m 10:16.25 
  1:18.19    39.17    39.06    39.27    39.11    39.55    38.62    37.98 
9. Rachael Ellis 12 Harrogate  10:18.92  508  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:48.76 200m  2:27.18 250m  3:05.85 300m  3:44.71 350m  4:23.87 400m  5:03.61 
    33.61    36.91    38.24    38.42    38.67    38.86    39.16    39.74 
 450m  5:43.02 500m  6:22.63 550m  7:02.18 600m  7:42.82 650m  8:22.67 700m  9:02.59 750m  9:41.14 800m 10:18.92 
    39.41    39.61    39.55    40.64    39.85    39.92    38.55    37.78 
10. Chloe Hardy 12 Donc Dartes  10:28.39  486  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:11.90 150m  1:50.83 200m  2:30.84 250m  3:10.82 300m  3:50.90 350m  4:30.83 400m  5:10.99 
    33.94    37.96    38.93    40.01    39.98    40.08    39.93    40.16 
 450m  5:51.10 500m  6:31.26 550m  7:11.46 600m  7:51.73 650m  8:31.43 700m  9:11.56 750m  9:51.06 800m 10:28.39 
    40.11    40.16    40.20    40.27    39.70    40.13    39.50    37.33 
11. Alexandra Henderson 12 Newburn  10:47.97  443  
 50m    36.15 100m  1:15.36 150m  1:55.32 200m  2:35.98 250m  3:16.43 300m  3:56.15 350m  4:37.34 400m  5:17.91 
    36.15    39.21    39.96    40.66    40.45    39.72    41.19    40.57 
 450m  5:59.23 500m  6:40.08 550m  7:21.74 600m  8:03.19 650m  8:45.02 700m  9:26.16 750m 10:07.91 800m 10:47.97 
    41.32    40.85    41.66    41.45    41.83    41.14    41.75    40.06 
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EVENT 301 Girls 11/13 Yrs 800m Freestyle      

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Lucy Walton 13 Co Sund'land   9:22.34  678  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:05.77 150m  1:40.96 200m  2:16.34 250m  2:51.64 300m  3:27.17 350m  4:02.42 400m  4:38.14 
    31.37    34.40    35.19    35.38    35.30    35.53    35.25    35.72 
 450m  5:13.34 500m  5:49.31 550m  6:24.90 600m  7:00.89 650m  7:36.23 700m  8:11.89 750m  8:47.46 800m  9:22.34 
    35.20    35.97    35.59    35.99    35.34    35.66    35.57    34.88 
2. Katherine Fisher 13 Co Leeds   9:31.44  646  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:06.93 150m  1:42.37 200m  2:18.61 250m  2:54.45 300m  3:30.56 350m  4:06.45 400m  4:42.81 
    31.72    35.21    35.44    36.24    35.84    36.11    35.89    36.36 
 450m  5:19.28 500m  5:55.74 550m  6:31.76 600m  7:07.98 650m  7:44.14 700m  8:20.26 750m  8:56.46 800m  9:31.44 
    36.47    36.46    36.02    36.22    36.16    36.12    36.20    34.98 
3. Antonia Heseltine 13 Co Sheffield   9:33.45  639  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:07.02 150m  1:42.93 200m  2:19.02 250m  2:54.99 300m  3:30.75 350m  4:06.75 400m  4:43.13 
    31.85    35.17    35.91    36.09    35.97    35.76    36.00    36.38 
 450m  5:19.58 500m  5:56.24 550m  6:32.69 600m  7:09.14 650m  7:45.67 700m  8:22.40 750m  8:58.25 800m  9:33.45 
    36.45    36.66    36.45    36.45    36.53    36.73    35.85    35.20 
4. Dervla Curran 13 KingstonHull   9:33.68  638  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:06.46 150m  1:42.48 200m  2:18.43 250m  2:54.97 300m  3:31.31 350m  4:07.69 400m  4:44.10 
    31.63    34.83    36.02    35.95    36.54    36.34    36.38    36.41 
 450m  5:20.67 500m  5:57.02 550m  6:33.89 600m  7:09.95 650m  7:46.59 700m  8:22.87 750m  8:59.31 800m  9:33.68 
    36.57    36.35    36.87    36.06    36.64    36.28    36.44    34.37 
5. Mollie Wood 13 Co Sheffield   9:35.74  632  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:08.14 150m  1:44.47 200m  2:20.74 250m  2:57.13 300m  3:33.02 350m  4:09.28 400m  4:45.39 
    32.18    35.96    36.33    36.27    36.39    35.89    36.26    36.11 
 450m  5:21.73 500m  5:57.88 550m  6:34.25 600m  7:10.56 650m  7:47.12 700m  8:23.51 750m  8:59.71 800m  9:35.74 
    36.34    36.15    36.37    36.31    36.56    36.39    36.20    36.03 
6. Linda Shaw 13 Co Leeds   9:41.45  613  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:07.88 150m  1:44.62 200m  2:21.70 250m  2:57.81 300m  3:34.56 350m  4:10.70 400m  4:47.19 
    32.47    35.41    36.74    37.08    36.11    36.75    36.14    36.49 
 450m  5:23.85 500m  6:00.77 550m  6:37.97 600m  7:15.65 650m  7:52.59 700m  8:30.48 750m  9:06.76 800m  9:41.45 
    36.66    36.92    37.20    37.68    36.94    37.89    36.28    34.69 
7. Jace Cappleman 13 KingstonHull   9:57.11  566  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:10.14 150m  1:47.65 200m  2:25.58 250m  3:04.03 300m  3:42.09 350m  4:19.70 400m  4:57.68 
    32.84    37.30    37.51    37.93    38.45    38.06    37.61    37.98 
 450m  5:34.93 500m  6:11.94 550m  6:49.33 600m  7:27.41 650m  8:05.16 700m  8:43.21 750m  9:20.62 800m  9:57.11 
    37.25    37.01    37.39    38.08    37.75    38.05    37.41    36.49 
8. Michaela Dalton 13 Co Bradford  10:03.36  549  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:46.94 200m  2:24.40 250m  3:02.47 300m  3:40.28 350m  4:18.52 400m  4:56.62 
    33.80    35.80    37.34    37.46    38.07    37.81    38.24    38.10 
 450m  5:35.04 500m  6:13.51 550m  6:52.14 600m  7:30.67 650m  8:09.13 700m  8:47.72 750m  9:26.09 800m 10:03.36 
    38.42    38.47    38.63    38.53    38.46    38.59    38.37    37.27 
9. Serra Hale 13 Harrogate  10:03.57  548  
 50m    32.79 100m  1:09.06 150m  1:46.44 200m  2:24.07 250m  3:02.14 300m  3:40.61 350m  4:18.62 400m  4:56.85 
    32.79    36.27    37.38    37.63    38.07    38.47    38.01    38.23 
 450m  5:35.26 500m  6:13.43 550m  6:51.88 600m  7:30.96 650m  8:09.69 700m  8:48.51 750m  9:26.81 800m 10:03.57 
    38.41    38.17    38.45    39.08    38.73    38.82    38.30    36.76 
10. Amy Beadle 13 KingstonHull  10:07.28  538  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:09.51 150m  1:46.88 200m  2:24.79 250m  3:02.75 300m  3:41.73 350m  4:19.97 400m  4:59.19 
    32.70    36.81    37.37    37.91    37.96    38.98    38.24    39.22 
 450m  5:37.19 500m  6:16.14 550m  6:54.73 600m  7:33.45 650m  8:12.05 700m  8:51.21 750m  9:29.42 800m 10:07.28 
    38.00    38.95    38.59    38.72    38.60    39.16    38.21    37.86 
11. Alexandra Bennett 13 Co Newcastle  10:09.38  533  
 50m    34.65 100m  1:12.20 150m  1:51.29 200m  2:29.80 250m  3:09.12 300m  3:47.99 350m  4:26.25 400m  5:04.76 
    34.65    37.55    39.09    38.51    39.32    38.87    38.26    38.51 
 450m  5:43.37 500m  6:21.57 550m  7:00.30 600m  7:38.27 650m  8:16.66 700m  8:54.48 750m  9:32.35 800m 10:09.38 
    38.61    38.20    38.73    37.97    38.39    37.82    37.87    37.03 
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EVENT 302 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m IM              

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Eddisson Munoz 11 Co Leeds   5:44.59  354  
 50m    36.98 100m  1:17.78 150m  2:01.01 200m  2:44.19 250m  3:34.58 300m  4:25.18 350m  5:05.84 400m  5:44.59 
    36.98    40.80    43.23    43.18    50.39    50.60    40.66    38.75 
2. Tom King 11 KingstonHull   5:52.77  330  
 50m    34.61 100m  1:17.79 150m  2:06.67 200m  2:49.23 250m  3:42.52 300m  4:34.79 350m  5:13.85 400m  5:52.77 
    34.61    43.18    48.88    42.56    53.29    52.27    39.06    38.92 
3. Niall McMullon-Eyre 11 Co Newcastle   5:53.48  328  
 50m    35.28 100m  1:20.93 150m  2:08.11 200m  2:52.61 250m  3:44.59 300m  4:37.19 350m  5:16.18 400m  5:53.48 
    35.28    45.65    47.18    44.50    51.98    52.60    38.99    37.30 
4. James Lund 11 Co Bradford   5:54.41  325  
 50m    40.39 100m  1:26.00 150m  2:10.30 200m  2:56.11 250m  3:44.38 300m  4:33.34 350m  5:14.15 400m  5:54.41 
    40.39    45.61    44.30    45.81    48.27    48.96    40.81    40.26 
5. Jake Duffy 11 Tynedale   5:55.51  322  
 50m    36.08 100m  1:22.40 150m  2:06.69 200m  2:51.79 250m  3:43.56 300m  4:37.21 350m  5:17.36 400m  5:55.51 
    36.08    46.32    44.29    45.10    51.77    53.65    40.15    38.15 
6. Joshua Grange 11 Bo Stockton   6:09.92  286  
 50m    38.90 100m  1:27.32 150m  2:12.34 200m  2:58.25 250m  3:55.23 300m  4:51.31 350m  5:30.56 400m  6:09.92 
    38.90    48.42    45.02    45.91    56.98    56.08    39.25    39.36 
7. Joseph Martin 11 Gates &Whick   6:14.39  276  
 50m    40.86 100m  1:32.56 150m  2:18.79 200m  3:05.25 250m  3:56.99 300m  4:48.86 350m  5:32.83 400m  6:14.39 
    40.86    51.70    46.23    46.46    51.74    51.87    43.97    41.56 
8. Alexander McNeill 11 Bo Stockton   6:18.91  266  
 50m    39.44 100m  1:28.77 150m  2:13.34 200m  2:59.43 250m  3:57.79 300m  4:54.16 350m  5:36.54 400m  6:18.91 
    39.44    49.33    44.57    46.09    58.36    56.37    42.38    42.37 
9. Joseph Pomfret 11 Co Sund'land   6:21.81  260  
 50m    39.11 100m  1:26.42 150m  2:12.27 200m  2:58.88 250m  3:57.87 300m  4:56.58 350m  5:39.95 400m  6:21.81 
    39.11    47.31    45.85    46.61    58.99    58.71    43.37    41.86 
  Timothy Berry 11 Hartlepool  DNC    
  Jack Watson 11 Gates &Whick DQ SL-5L    
  Callum Brass 11 Hartlepool  DQ T-6L    

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Joseph Burrin 12 Newburn   5:10.67  483  
 50m    33.21 100m  1:11.81 150m  1:51.75 200m  2:30.58 250m  3:14.52 300m  3:59.32 350m  4:35.89 400m  5:10.67 
    33.21    38.60    39.94    38.83    43.94    44.80    36.57    34.78 
2. Thomas Gaskell 12 Co Leeds   5:25.25  421  
 50m    34.73 100m  1:15.66 150m  1:57.58 200m  2:38.98 250m  3:25.69 300m  4:11.56 350m  4:48.85 400m  5:25.25 
    34.73    40.93    41.92    41.40    46.71    45.87    37.29    36.40 
3. Jarvis Parkinson 12 Donc Dartes   5:27.23  413  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:13.63 150m  1:56.63 200m  2:38.54 250m  3:26.62 300m  4:15.65 350m  4:53.29 400m  5:27.23 
    33.68    39.95    43.00    41.91    48.08    49.03    37.64    33.94 
4. Zak Logue 12 Co Newcastle   5:31.16  399  
 50m    34.82 100m  1:16.34 150m  1:57.91 200m  2:38.93 250m  3:29.05 300m  4:18.94 350m  4:55.40 400m  5:31.16 
    34.82    41.52    41.57    41.02    50.12    49.89    36.46    35.76 
5. Richard Mawson 12 Co Leeds   5:31.93  396  
 50m    36.37 100m  1:18.79 150m  2:02.16 200m  2:44.82 250m  3:32.86 300m  4:20.86 350m  4:57.60 400m  5:31.93 
    36.37    42.42    43.37    42.66    48.04    48.00    36.74    34.33 
6. Lewis Evers 12 Co Leeds   5:31.98  396  
 50m    33.55 100m  1:13.98 150m  1:56.80 200m  2:38.43 250m  3:29.90 300m  4:20.65 350m - 400m  5:31.98 
    33.55    40.43    42.82    41.63    51.47    50.75 -  1:11.33 
7. William Thackray 12 Bo Kirklees   5:35.87  382  
 50m    34.52 100m  1:16.60 150m  1:58.86 200m  2:40.70 250m  3:30.37 300m  4:19.38 350m  4:57.95 400m  5:35.87 
    34.52    42.08    42.26    41.84    49.67    49.01    38.57    37.92 
8. Callan Jack 12 Co Leeds   5:36.82  379  
 50m    36.83 100m  1:15.52 150m  1:59.39 200m  2:40.73 250m  3:30.91 300m  4:21.08 350m  4:59.48 400m  5:36.82 
    36.83    38.69    43.87    41.34    50.18    50.17    38.40    37.34 
9. Finlay Lawless Coombes 12 Co Leeds   5:39.60  370  
 50m    37.04 100m  1:20.45 150m  2:05.40 200m  2:48.48 250m  3:37.30 300m  4:25.46 350m  5:04.16 400m  5:39.60 
    37.04    43.41    44.95    43.08    48.82    48.16    38.70    35.44 
10. Christopher Greenwood 12 Co Leeds   5:39.71  369  
 50m    35.27 100m  1:16.12 150m  1:59.17 200m  2:42.26 250m  3:33.02 300m  4:24.38 350m  5:03.05 400m  5:39.71 
    35.27    40.85    43.05    43.09    50.76    51.36    38.67    36.66 
11. Bailey Hairsine 12 KingstonHull   5:42.63  360  
 50m    34.90 100m  1:15.20 150m  1:59.19 200m  2:41.56 250m  3:32.80 300m  4:25.52 350m  5:04.79 400m  5:42.63 
    34.90    40.30    43.99    42.37    51.24    52.72    39.27    37.84 
12. Brad Reynolds 12 Gates &Whick   5:42.81  359  
 50m    35.97 100m  1:20.72 150m  2:02.23 200m  2:44.14 250m  3:33.63 300m  4:24.93 350m  5:03.87 400m  5:42.81 
    35.97    44.75    41.51    41.91    49.49    51.30    38.94    38.94 
13. Daniel Feather 12 Chester Le S   5:46.71  347  
 50m    36.97 100m  1:21.28 150m  2:05.88 200m  2:50.84 250m  3:42.13 300m  4:33.20 350m  5:10.50 400m  5:46.71 
    36.97    44.31    44.60    44.96    51.29    51.07    37.30    36.21 
14. Samuel Legge 12 Cleethorpes   5:47.33  346  
 50m    38.21 100m  1:21.50 150m  2:04.92 200m  2:48.51 250m  3:40.57 300m  4:33.06 350m  5:11.02 400m  5:47.33 
    38.21    43.29    43.42    43.59    52.06    52.49    37.96    36.31 
15. Edvinas Zailskas 12 Co Sheffield   5:49.51  339  
 50m    37.85 100m  1:23.36 150m  2:07.15 200m  2:53.36 250m  3:40.49 300m  4:29.29 350m  5:10.10 400m  5:49.51 
    37.85    45.51    43.79    46.21    47.13    48.80    40.81    39.41 
16. Jack Newton 12 Cleethorpes   5:50.70  336  
 50m    38.63 100m  1:20.28 150m  2:05.05 200m  2:50.46 250m  3:43.41 300m  4:34.71 350m  5:12.74 400m  5:50.70 
    38.63    41.65    44.77    45.41    52.95    51.30    38.03    37.96 
17. Seth Waterman 12 Bo Kirklees   5:53.46  328  
 50m    37.29 100m  1:21.32 150m  2:05.95 200m  2:50.65 250m  3:44.90 300m  4:37.43 350m  5:15.83 400m  5:53.46 
    37.29    44.03    44.63    44.70    54.25    52.53    38.40    37.63 
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EVENT 302 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m IM              
18. Alex Pollard 12 Donc Dartes   5:54.69  324  
 50m    36.60 100m  1:20.84 150m  2:04.12 200m  2:46.54 250m  3:43.05 300m  4:37.06 350m  5:16.32 400m  5:54.69 
    36.60    44.24    43.28    42.42    56.51    54.01    39.26    38.37 
19. Matthew Patko 12 Harrogate   6:05.95  295  
 50m    37.67 100m - 150m  2:08.55 200m  2:54.45 250m  3:50.57 300m  4:45.25 350m  5:26.37 400m  6:05.95 
    37.67 -  1:30.88    45.90    56.12    54.68    41.12    39.58 
20. Thomas Burns 12 Co Sund'land   6:08.06  290  
 50m    39.74 100m  1:31.08 150m  2:16.16 200m  2:59.80 250m  3:52.85 300m  4:46.81 350m  5:27.84 400m  6:08.06 
    39.74    51.34    45.08    43.64    53.05    53.96    41.03    40.22 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. James Row 13 Newburn   4:53.93  570  
 50m    29.41 100m  1:04.65 150m  1:42.87 200m  2:21.14 250m  3:04.21 300m  3:47.42 350m  4:21.47 400m  4:53.93 
    29.41    35.24    38.22    38.27    43.07    43.21    34.05    32.46 
2. Oliver Webster 13 Cleethorpes   5:01.07  531  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:07.35 150m  1:47.10 200m  2:25.80 250m  3:08.47 300m  3:53.10 350m  4:27.81 400m  5:01.07 
    30.79    36.56    39.75    38.70    42.67    44.63    34.71    33.26 
3. Cian Senior 13 Co Sheffield   5:08.38  494  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:12.30 150m  1:52.19 200m  2:32.28 250m  3:16.16 300m  4:00.17 350m  4:34.72 400m  5:08.38 
    33.56    38.74    39.89    40.09    43.88    44.01    34.55    33.66 
4. George Russell 13 Rotherham Mo   5:12.80  473  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:07.62 150m  1:48.26 200m  2:28.36 250m  3:16.11 300m  4:04.22 350m  4:39.35 400m  5:12.80 
    31.27    36.35    40.64    40.10    47.75    48.11    35.13    33.45 
5. Jacob Seddon 13 Co Leeds   5:17.65  452  
 50m    34.65 100m  1:13.32 150m  1:56.11 200m  2:37.75 250m  3:23.08 300m  4:08.69 350m  4:44.10 400m  5:17.65 
    34.65    38.67    42.79    41.64    45.33    45.61    35.41    33.55 
6. Jamie Garbutt 13 Bo Stockton   5:24.93  422  
 50m    35.67 100m  1:17.21 150m  1:59.16 200m  2:42.57 250m  3:28.15 300m  4:15.30 350m  4:51.25 400m  5:24.93 
    35.67    41.54    41.95    43.41    45.58    47.15    35.95    33.68 
7. Lewis Robertson 13 Billingham   5:25.23  421  
 50m    35.50 100m  1:15.56 150m  1:57.89 200m  2:38.65 250m  3:25.93 300m  4:13.31 350m  4:50.74 400m  5:25.23 
    35.50    40.06    42.33    40.76    47.28    47.38    37.43    34.49 
8. Daniel Andrews 13 Middlesboro   5:27.92  411  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:11.75 150m  1:54.23 200m  2:35.16 250m  3:24.59 300m  4:13.90 350m  4:51.46 400m  5:27.92 
    33.46    38.29    42.48    40.93    49.43    49.31    37.56    36.46 
9. Andrew Markham 13 Co Sund'land   5:32.29  395  
 50m    35.08 100m  1:17.39 150m  1:58.28 200m  2:38.40 250m  3:30.37 300m  4:21.13 350m  4:57.06 400m  5:32.29 
    35.08    42.31    40.89    40.12    51.97    50.76    35.93    35.23 
10. Matthew Olivo 13 Co Sheffield   5:32.46  394  
 50m    34.54 100m  1:16.14 150m  1:59.23 200m  2:40.79 250m  3:30.79 300m  4:20.00 350m  4:56.96 400m  5:32.46 
    34.54    41.60    43.09    41.56    50.00    49.21    36.96    35.50 
11. Mats Crisp 13 Harrogate   5:32.66  393  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:14.01 150m  1:55.59 200m  2:36.40 250m  3:26.61 300m  4:17.09 350m  4:54.69 400m  5:32.66 
    33.47    40.54    41.58    40.81    50.21    50.48    37.60    37.97 
12. James Sproston 13 Co Newcastle   5:35.20  384  
 50m    34.78 100m  1:17.39 150m  2:00.09 200m  2:41.90 250m  3:30.56 300m  4:20.54 350m  4:58.74 400m  5:35.20 
    34.78    42.61    42.70    41.81    48.66    49.98    38.20    36.46 
13. James Blaby 13 Co Bradford   5:35.32  384  
 50m    34.33 100m  1:15.09 150m  1:57.27 200m  2:40.16 250m  3:29.73 300m  4:20.60 350m  4:59.03 400m  5:35.32 
    34.33    40.76    42.18    42.89    49.57    50.87    38.43    36.29 
14. Adam Howell 13 Middlesboro   5:38.26  374  
 50m    37.06 100m  1:21.87 150m  2:04.30 200m  2:45.28 250m  3:33.21 300m  4:21.59 350m  5:01.09 400m  5:38.26 
    37.06    44.81    42.43    40.98    47.93    48.38    39.50    37.17 
15. William Maddrell 13 KingstonHull   5:40.38  367  
 50m    34.97 100m  1:16.08 150m  2:03.09 200m  2:47.05 250m  3:35.77 300m  4:25.02 350m  5:03.62 400m  5:40.38 
    34.97    41.11    47.01    43.96    48.72    49.25    38.60    36.76 
16. Kye Cowton 13 Middlesboro   5:43.27  358  
 50m    40.04 100m  1:30.75 150m  2:13.19 200m  2:55.51 250m  3:40.61 300m  4:28.20 350m  5:06.51 400m  5:43.27 
    40.04    50.71    42.44    42.32    45.10    47.59    38.31    36.76 
17. Jack Tallentire 13 Co Sund'land   5:48.29  343  
 50m    36.21 100m  1:19.28 150m  2:00.01 200m  2:40.10 250m  3:38.07 300m  4:34.86 350m  5:12.75 400m  5:48.29 
    36.21    43.07    40.73    40.09    57.97    56.79    37.89    35.54 
  Alexander Haines 13 Co Sheffield DQ SL-5L    
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EVENT 302 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m IM              

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Perry Gardner 14 Middlesboro   5:01.06  531  
 50m    31.77 100m  1:08.54 150m  1:46.62 200m  2:23.24 250m  3:09.17 300m  3:54.62 350m  4:29.48 400m  5:01.06 
    31.77    36.77    38.08    36.62    45.93    45.45    34.86    31.58 
2. Adam Charlton 14 Chester Le S   5:02.20  525  
 50m    31.55 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:46.60 200m  2:23.99 250m  3:09.59 300m  3:54.69 350m  4:29.55 400m  5:02.20 
    31.55    36.98    38.07    37.39    45.60    45.10    34.86    32.65 
3. Adam Taylor 14 Co Sund'land   5:05.85  506  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:06.64 150m  1:43.19 200m  2:18.76 250m  3:09.50 300m  3:59.78 350m  4:33.76 400m  5:05.85 
    30.14    36.50    36.55    35.57    50.74    50.28    33.98    32.09 
4. Regen Gregg 14 Bo Kirklees   5:07.27  499  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:08.23 150m  1:51.37 200m  2:34.00 250m  3:14.49 300m  3:58.63 350m  4:33.63 400m  5:07.27 
    31.37    36.86    43.14    42.63    40.49    44.14    35.00    33.64 
5. Tom Howley 14 Co Newcastle   5:08.43  494  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:09.82 150m  1:49.64 200m  2:29.16 250m  3:15.11 300m  4:01.16 350m  4:35.16 400m  5:08.43 
    31.96    37.86    39.82    39.52    45.95    46.05    34.00    33.27 
6. Matthew Sotheran 14 Rotherham Mo   5:10.77  483  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:06.59 150m  1:45.88 200m  2:25.75 250m  3:12.29 300m  3:59.08 350m  4:35.05 400m  5:10.77 
    30.50    36.09    39.29    39.87    46.54    46.79    35.97    35.72 
7. Daniel Wheeler 14 Co Newcastle   5:14.73  465  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:10.57 150m  1:52.66 200m  2:33.12 250m  3:19.13 300m  4:06.21 350m  4:41.45 400m  5:14.73 
    32.62    37.95    42.09    40.46    46.01    47.08    35.24    33.28 
8. Daniel Marshall 14 Bo Stockton   5:15.19  463  
 50m    33.27 100m  1:12.17 150m  1:50.53 200m  2:29.72 250m  3:17.75 300m  4:06.40 350m  4:41.33 400m  5:15.19 
    33.27    38.90    38.36    39.19    48.03    48.65    34.93    33.86 
9. Matthew Cummins 14 Gates &Whick   5:18.28  449  
 50m    34.26 100m - 150m  1:54.20 200m  2:34.77 250m  3:20.78 300m  4:06.58 350m  4:43.36 400m  5:18.28 
    34.26 -  1:19.94    40.57    46.01    45.80    36.78    34.92 
10. Callum Hill 14 Co Sheffield   5:18.41  449  
 50m    33.45 100m  1:14.73 150m  1:58.60 200m  2:40.98 250m  3:22.06 300m  4:03.81 350m  4:42.73 400m  5:18.41 
    33.45    41.28    43.87    42.38    41.08    41.75    38.92    35.68 
11. James Burns 14 Co Sund'land   5:19.17  445  
 50m    34.93 100m  1:15.90 150m  1:56.95 200m  2:35.98 250m  3:23.09 300m  4:09.87 350m  4:45.00 400m  5:19.17 
    34.93    40.97    41.05    39.03    47.11    46.78    35.13    34.17 
12. Joshua Farrell 14 Cleethorpes   5:19.43  444  
 50m    34.23 100m  1:13.80 150m  1:54.23 200m  2:34.08 250m  3:22.34 300m  4:10.60 350m  4:45.68 400m  5:19.43 
    34.23    39.57    40.43    39.85    48.26    48.26    35.08    33.75 
13. Thomas Wells 14 Cleethorpes   5:24.54  424  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:10.85 150m  1:51.68 200m  2:31.71 250m  3:21.58 300m  4:11.47 350m  4:48.38 400m  5:24.54 
    32.50    38.35    40.83    40.03    49.87    49.89    36.91    36.16 
14. Jack Baister 14 Middlesboro   5:27.08  414  
 50m    37.11 100m  1:20.71 150m  2:01.71 200m  2:42.05 250m  3:29.45 300m  4:17.15 350m  4:53.41 400m  5:27.08 
    37.11    43.60    41.00    40.34    47.40    47.70    36.26    33.67 
15. James Griffiths 14 Middlesboro   5:28.34  409  
 50m    35.38 100m  1:14.02 150m  1:54.36 200m  2:33.49 250m  3:24.72 300m  4:13.65 350m  4:51.80 400m  5:28.34 
    35.38    38.64    40.34    39.13    51.23    48.93    38.15    36.54 
16. Joshua Jones 14 Scunthorpe A   5:33.94  389  
 50m    33.69 100m  1:14.05 150m  1:55.85 200m  2:38.27 250m  3:28.37 300m  4:20.63 350m  4:57.71 400m  5:33.94 
    33.69    40.36    41.80    42.42    50.10    52.26    37.08    36.23 
17. Matthew Stanbridge 14 Bo Kirklees   5:35.02  385  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:10.95 150m  1:54.29 200m  2:36.42 250m  3:27.89 300m - 350m  4:59.78 400m  5:35.02 
    31.81    39.14    43.34    42.13    51.47 -  1:31.89    35.24 
  Jordan Henry 14 Co Sund'land  DQ T-5L    

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Samuel Russell 10 York City   5:51.47  333  
 50m    37.33 100m  1:18.42 150m  2:03.15 200m  2:47.07 250m  3:39.14 300m  4:31.22 350m  5:11.72 400m  5:51.47 
    37.33    41.09    44.73    43.92    52.07    52.08    40.50    39.75 
2. Liam Birrell 10 Co Leeds   6:08.59  289  
 50m    36.68 100m  1:21.30 150m  2:08.62 200m  2:55.45 250m  3:51.79 300m  4:46.10 350m  5:28.89 400m  6:08.59 
    36.68    44.62    47.32    46.83    56.34    54.31    42.79    39.70 
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EVENT 303 Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Butterfly      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Lauren Hodgson 11 Newburn   2:37.22  465     33.47  1:14.16  1:56.75 
2. Abigail Burton 11 Co Leeds   2:45.88  395     36.60  1:19.50  2:03.65 
3. Jodi Bunker 11 Co Sund'land   2:46.43  392     37.45  1:19.37  2:04.10 
4. Lauren Graham 11 Chester Le S   2:46.51  391     39.08  1:21.50  2:05.31 
5. Lucy Nicholson 11 York City   2:48.51  377     36.09  1:18.59  2:04.15 
6. Emily Robinson 11 Bo Kirklees   2:52.25  353     35.77  1:19.16  2:06.18 
7. Finleigh Dukes 11 Donc Dartes   2:53.38  346     37.75  1:24.04  2:09.67 
8. Maegan Jones 11 Bo Kirklees   2:55.81  332     39.48  1:24.54  2:10.70 
9. Ellie Cummins 11 Gates &Whick   2:57.50  323     37.45  1:20.86  2:07.09 
10. Phoebe Winter 11 Co Sheffield   2:57.69  322     38.33  1:23.28  2:11.45 
11. Jessica Hardingham 11 Co Newcastle   3:02.26  298     38.12  1:22.77  2:11.09 
12. Anya Sordy 11 Gates &Whick   3:03.40  292     39.25  1:28.52  2:15.81 
13. Niamh McDonagh 11 Bo Stockton   3:05.66  282     39.28  1:26.17  2:16.64 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Kiani Campbell-Grady 12 Co Leeds   2:35.70  478     34.46  1:14.11  1:55.25 
2. Jessica Thompson 12 Co Sund'land   2:36.23  473     33.97  1:14.15  1:56.37 
3. Holly Sotheran 12 Rotherham Mo   2:41.04  432     36.04  1:17.51  1:59.41 
4. Phoeby Finch 12 Co Sheffield   2:41.35  430     34.93  1:16.91  2:01.17 
5. Emma Cassell 12 Middlesboro   2:43.30  415     36.46  1:16.63  2:01.02 
6. Lucia Wood-Bonelli 12 Co Sheffield   2:43.48  413     35.60  1:16.78  2:00.28 
7. Holly Brook 12 Bo Kirklees   2:47.80  382     37.68  1:19.73  2:05.26 
8. Alexandra Henderson 12 Newburn   2:51.39  358     37.99  1:21.27  2:06.12 
9. Chloe Middleton 12 South Tyne   2:51.47  358     35.95  1:19.58  2:05.88 
10. Shannon McGahey 12 KingstonHull   2:52.51  352     37.43  1:21.75  2:06.30 
11. Amy Treslove 12 Co Sheffield   2:52.69  350     35.71  1:20.97  2:06.51 
12. Charlotte Morris 12 Co Newcastle   2:53.31  347     35.62  1:19.04  2:06.14 
13. Natasha Crow 12 Donc Dartes   2:54.73  338     35.36  1:18.60  2:06.65 
14. Abbie Stonehouse 12 Chester Le S   2:55.07  336     37.59  1:21.38  2:07.69 
15. Molly Peterson 12 York City   2:55.13  336     38.68  1:23.40  2:10.60 
16. Jay Whitehead 12 Co Sund'land   3:00.04  309     39.24  1:24.29  2:12.20 
17. Jennifer Sharp 12 Co Sund'land   3:01.46  302     37.13  1:21.39  2:09.91 
  Georgia Darwent 12 Newburn  DQ ST-       

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Lucy Walton 13 Co Sund'land   2:29.86  537     33.78  1:12.00  1:50.85 
2. Charlotte Wren 13 Newburn   2:30.07  534     34.00  1:11.84  1:50.78 
3. Isobel Grant 13 Co Sheffield   2:30.89  526     34.17  1:12.40  1:51.08 
4. Antonia Heseltine 13 Co Sheffield   2:34.77  487     33.98  1:13.77  1:54.19 
5. Kay-Leigh Boot 13 Co Sheffield   2:35.04  484     34.98  1:14.12  1:54.08 
6. Gabrielle Smith 13 Newburn   2:36.48  471     33.75  1:13.53  1:54.25 
7. Constance Whitton 13 Co Sheffield   2:37.59  461     35.04  1:14.78  1:56.64 
8. Maisie Legge 13 Cleethorpes   2:38.30  455     34.63  1:14.78  1:56.93 
9. Holly Williams 13 Cleethorpes   2:42.94  417     36.90  1:19.07  2:00.63 
10. Lucy Howarth 13 Co Newcastle   2:45.86  396     35.36  1:16.95  2:02.13 
11. Megan Riley 13 Co Newcastle   2:46.65  390     36.18  1:18.84  2:03.00 
12. Ashlyn Liddle 13 Co Sund'land   2:49.32  372     36.57  1:19.21  2:05.08 
13. Rachel Forster 13 Newburn   2:53.58  345     36.99  1:20.52  2:06.42 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Aimee Hawke 10 Bo Stockton   2:55.92  331     39.01  1:23.38  2:09.83 
2. Elizabeth Clements 10 Chester Le S   3:09.82  264     39.78  1:29.87  2:23.98 
3. Amy Bell 10 Co Sheffield   3:10.22  262     40.87  1:28.34  2:20.01 
4. Laura Brookes 10 Donc Dartes   3:10.64  260     41.74  1:32.91  2:24.56 
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EVENT 304 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Mark Beech 11 Donc Dartes   1:15.29  328     36.92 
2. Myles Stirk 11 Co Bradford   1:16.95  307     37.82 
3. Joseph Taylor 11 Co Newcastle   1:20.89  264     38.86 
4. William Finn 11 Co Leeds   1:21.35  260     39.91 
5. Alexander McNeill 11 Bo Stockton   1:21.61  257     39.53 
6. Ryan Allen 11 Co Bradford   1:21.89  255     40.38 
7. Callum Brass 11 Hartlepool   1:21.97  254     40.22 
8. James Lund 11 Co Bradford   1:22.01  254     39.80 
9. Joshua Grange 11 Bo Stockton   1:23.02  244     40.23 
10. Joseph Martin 11 Gates &Whick   1:23.63  239  - 
11. Joseph Pomfret 11 Co Sund'land   1:25.37  225  - 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Joe Litchfield 12 Donc Dartes   1:07.85  448     32.91 
2. Mason Jacques 12 Chester Le S   1:09.38  419     32.94 
3. Samuel Budd 12 Co Sheffield   1:10.45  400     34.38 
4. Robert Pearson 12 Rotherham Mo   1:10.72  396     34.34 
5. Scott Lewis 12 Bo Kirklees   1:11.01  391     34.63 
6. Blake Bennett 12 Co Leeds   1:11.05  390     34.31 
7. Joseph Burrin 12 Newburn   1:12.71  364     35.38 
8. Lawrence Coales-Duffy 12 Co Newcastle   1:13.20  357     34.86 
9. Christopher Truelove 12 Halifax   1:13.61  351     35.44 
10. Daniel Hall 12 Co Leeds   1:14.08  344     36.46 
11. Lewis Evers 12 Co Leeds   1:14.23  342     36.35 
12. Zak Logue 12 Co Newcastle   1:14.63  337     36.28 
13. Logan Michael Darby 12 Loftus Dol   1:15.78  321     36.88 
14. Daniel Stone 12 KingstonHull   1:15.79  321     36.54 
15. Brad Reynolds 12 Gates &Whick   1:16.34  314     37.24 
16. Alex Pollard 12 Donc Dartes   1:16.44  313     37.52 
17. Harry Wood 12 Bo Kirklees   1:16.89  308     37.49 
18. Nathan Sharman 12 Cleethorpes   1:18.05  294     37.40 
19. Christopher Greenwood 12 Co Leeds   1:18.18  293     37.77 
20. Thomas Gaskell 12 Co Leeds   1:18.24  292     38.07 
21. Thomas Speed 12 Bo Barnsley   1:18.93  284     38.13 
22. Daniel Feather 12 Chester Le S   1:19.33  280     38.23 
23. Matthew Patko 12 Harrogate   1:19.84  275     38.86 
24. Richard Mawson 12 Co Leeds   1:20.60  267     39.16 
25. Bailey Hairsine 12 KingstonHull   1:21.87  255     39.58 
26. Ethan Barlow 12 Bo Kirklees   1:23.03  244     40.53 
  James Keenan 12 Middlesboro  DQ ST-     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Douglas Walker 13 Co Leeds   1:05.98  487     32.42 
2. James Burke 13 Cleethorpes   1:07.45  456     32.64 
3. James Row 13 Newburn   1:08.86  429     32.94 
4. James Reidy 13 Bo Kirklees   1:09.41  419     33.76 
5. Jake Whitelock 13 South Tyne   1:09.80  412     33.24 
6. George Scatchard 13 Donc Dartes   1:09.98  408     34.00 
7. Jack Tallentire 13 Co Sund'land   1:10.58  398     34.23 
8. Matthew Bradley 13 Sedgefield   1:10.81  394     34.16 
9. Kyle Chisholm 13 Bo Kirklees   1:11.25  387     34.74 
10. William Dennis 13 KingstonHull   1:11.92  376     34.88 
11. Andrew Markham 13 Co Sund'land   1:12.44  368     35.07 
12. Jonathan Vasey 13 RichmondDale   1:12.76  363     34.70 
13. Daniel Andrews 13 Middlesboro   1:13.24  356     36.03 
14. Robert Taylor 13 Co Leeds   1:13.54  352     35.98 
15. Kieran Fryer 13 RichmondDale   1:13.59  351  - 
16. Charlie Spencer 13 Cleethorpes   1:13.88  347     35.60 
17. Kieran Belk 13 Harrogate   1:14.05  345     34.56 
18. Mitchell McCallum 13 Co Newcastle   1:14.30  341     36.52 
19. Lewis Robertson 13 Billingham   1:15.10  330     36.48 
20. Adam Howell 13 Middlesboro   1:16.63  311     38.22 
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EVENT 304 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Adam Taylor 14 Co Sund'land   1:01.52  601     30.22 
2. Perry Gardner 14 Middlesboro   1:03.36  550     31.28 
3. Jamie Clarke 14 Donc Dartes   1:04.00  534     31.76 
4. Brandon Chan 14 Harrogate   1:05.11  507     31.83 
5. Oche Igoche 14 KingstonHull   1:05.55  497     31.50 
6. Callum Gladding 14 Cleethorpes   1:06.26  481     32.08 
7. James Matthews 14 Bo Kirklees   1:06.95  466     32.23 
8. Daniel Cross 14 Bo Kirklees   1:08.26  440     32.84 
9. Joseph Porter 14 Harrogate   1:08.50  435     32.58 
10. Freddy Hoban 14 Co Leeds   1:08.62  433     33.61 
11. James Mullen 14 Donc Dartes   1:08.67  432     33.64 
12. Thomas Owen 14 Cleethorpes   1:08.92  428     33.85 
13. Luke Shpylka 14 Donc Dartes   1:08.96  427     33.68 
14. Matthew Brown 14 Co Bradford   1:08.99  426     33.32 
15. George Flesher 14 Bo Kirklees   1:09.42  418     33.54 
16. Dominic Beech 14 Co Leeds   1:11.28  386     34.66 
17. Oliver Bell 14 Harrogate   1:11.91  376     33.83 
18. Joshua Farrell 14 Cleethorpes   1:12.26  371     35.62 
19. James Burns 14 Co Sund'land   1:12.62  365     35.35 
20. Matthew Keenan 14 Middlesboro   1:12.74  364     34.40 
21. John Kelly 14 Co Newcastle   1:12.77  363     34.97 
22. Thomas Wells 14 Cleethorpes   1:13.24  356     35.21 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Liam Birrell 10 Co Leeds   1:20.76  266     44.51 
2. Euan Cowan 10 Co Leeds   1:20.78  265     39.37 
3. Jacob Butterfield 10 Co Leeds   1:22.14  252     40.20 
4. Dylan Pinnock 10 South Tyne   1:22.28  251     40.04 
5. Charlie Brown 10 Co Sheffield   1:24.26  234     41.90 
6. Harrison Layden-Fritz 10 Bo Kirklees   1:24.57  231     41.62 
7. William Walker 10 Co Leeds   1:24.84  229     42.51 
8. Robert Walton 10 Durham City   1:25.50  224     40.71 
9. Matthew Walker-Smith 10 Sedgefield   1:25.94  220     41.29 
10. Oliver O'Halleron 10 Gates &Whick   1:26.19  218     42.55 
11. Callum Dann 10 Co Sund'land   1:26.76  214     41.75 
12. Mohamed Selim 10 Cleethorpes   1:26.77  214  - 
13. Brannan Pearson 10 Co Leeds   1:27.32  210     42.65 
14. Jacob Stanbridge 10 Bo Kirklees   1:27.84  206     42.05 
15. Shaun Carter 10 Newburn   1:28.45  202     42.99 
16. Nathan Watts 10 Bo Kirklees   1:28.51  202     42.86 
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EVENT 305 Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Natasha Davies 11 Co Sheffield   1:24.03  451     40.34 
2. Rachel Taylor 11 South Tyne   1:24.92  437     39.23 
3. Chantel Madden 11 Co Leeds   1:27.36  401     41.51 
4. Jodi Bunker 11 Co Sund'land   1:28.03  392     41.71 
5. Isobel Mawson 11 Co Bradford   1:28.76  382     42.30 
6. Emily Robinson 11 Bo Kirklees   1:29.32  375     42.16 
7. Katarina Bonner 11 York City   1:29.50  373     42.51 
8. Jade Cook 11 Darlington   1:29.92  368     43.45 
9. Abigail Burton 11 Co Leeds   1:30.75  358     43.68 
10. Kezia Dowsett 11 Durham City   1:31.60  348     42.67 
11. Katheryn Scott 11 Bo Kirklees   1:31.64  347     43.67 
12. Melissa Newton 11 Gates &Whick   1:31.91  344     43.00 
13. Italia Minchella 11 Co Newcastle   1:33.08  331     44.80 
14. Abigail Jack 11 Co Leeds   1:33.38  328     45.28 
15. Niamh McDonagh 11 Bo Stockton   1:33.57  326     44.31 
16. Emma Blaby 11 Co Bradford   1:34.19  320     45.29 
17. Isobel Martin 11 Bo Kirklees   1:34.55  316     45.19 
18. Alana Prior 11 Darlington   1:35.39  308     46.57 
19. Lauren Graham 11 Chester Le S   1:36.00  302     46.01 
20. Phoebe Winter 11 Co Sheffield   1:36.39  298     46.26 
21. Anya Sordy 11 Gates &Whick   1:39.00  275     46.74 
  Eve Sugden 11 Bo Kirklees  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Chloe Adams 12 Co Leeds   1:20.53  512     38.27 
2. Laura Stait 12 Newburn   1:21.21  499     39.40 
3. Carrie Suddes 12 York City   1:22.71  473     39.47 
4. Emma Cassell 12 Middlesboro   1:23.40  461     40.50 
5. Chloe Middleton 12 South Tyne   1:24.24  447     39.12 
